
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Nr.
73
61
25
47
13

105
46
77

119
49
24
22
39

128
68
43
8

37
98
85

114
131
116
28

130
75
74

113
78

132
92

107
84

136
123
56
11
50

135

Nome
Leandro Rosa Lima
Joao Goncalves
Danilo Toledo v Sampaio M
Genilson  Santos dos Reis
Bruno Brito Silva
Renato Tcherniacowski
Gabriel Noronha de Morae
Lucas Ricardo de Oliveira 
Sidney Soares Montrazio
Guilherme Gomes de Souz
Danilo Ferreira da Silva
Daniel Bento de Paula e S
Ericsson de Oliveira
Washington Rac Silva
Julio Francisco Dias - Lean
Felipe Barboza Ingegnere
Andre Luis Leite de Campo
Emanuel Formaggio
Rafael Kliemke dos Santos
Marcelo Santana Mota
Rogerio Buzatto  Rodrigue
William Jose Lourenco
Romario Brito
Demitrius Braga
Wesley Araujo
Leonardo Escuciato
Leonardo Diogenes Andrie
Rodrigo Tadashi Fonseca
Lucas Soares Santos
William Montanha da Silva
Pablo Henrique Vianini So
Roberto Bellodi Privato
Magda Ferreira de Souza
Leandro Rodrigues
Vanderson dos Santos Cos
Ilo Martins Orelana
Arthur Ramos Gava
Guilherme Ieda - Jose Ied
Jessica Magalhaes

Classe
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

C

C

C

C

B

C

Melhor Tm
2:06.585
2:07.988
2:08.353
2:11.113
2:11.301
2:11.730
2:12.930
2:13.578
2:13.672
2:14.221
2:14.447
2:16.125
2:18.415
2:19.659
2:21.095
2:21.178
2:21.339
2:21.391
2:22.749
2:24.350
2:24.592
2:24.967
2:25.059
2:25.767
2:26.705
2:28.314
2:29.972
2:30.405
2:30.411
2:30.734
2:31.946
2:34.237
2:38.083
2:46.555
2:46.557
2:47.006
2:49.572
2:54.069
3:05.332

Dif
-

+1.403
+1.768
+4.528
+4.716
+5.145
+6.345
+6.993
+7.087
+7.636
+7.862
+9.540

+11.830
+13.074
+14.510
+14.593
+14.754
+14.806
+16.164
+17.765
+18.007
+18.382
+18.474
+19.182
+20.120
+21.729
+23.387
+23.820
+23.826
+24.149
+25.361
+27.652
+31.498
+39.970
+39.972
+40.421
+42.987
+47.484
+58.747

Melhor Spd
122,545
121,202
120,857
118,313
118,144
117,759
116,696
116,130
116,048
115,574
115,379
113,957
112,072
111,073
109,943
109,878
109,753
109,713
108,669
107,464
107,284
107,006
106,939
106,419
105,739
104,592
103,435
103,138
103,133
102,912
102,092
100,575
98,128
93,137
93,136
92,885
91,480
89,116
83,701

Na volta
3
3
4
3
3
6
4
5
5
4
3
3
4
4
3
4
4
3
4
5
3
4
3
4
5
3
4
2
5
4
5
2
4
5
4
4
2
4
4

Modelo
636 kawa

Ninja400
r6
NINJA400
Gsxr1000
Ninja400
Srad750
Ninja400
CBR500
R6
CBR500
Ninja400
KAWA 1000

Srad750
NINJA300

Ninja 300
bmw1000rr

Zx10r
GSX750
ZX600
gsx1000

Ninja 300
R3
Ninja 250

CBR1000rr

Ninja 250
Triumph 765

Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Livre Super Liga
 Motos

4C

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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